Veranstaltung:

Veranstalter:

Durchfihrer:

Austragungsort:

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.2 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstra®e 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.

1

2

3

10

11

01.06.2014 12:54:44

Trioturnier unter dem Maibaum
BEYV Griinbach
BEYV Griinbach

Griinbach am Schneeberg

10

3

11

Endergebnis

Mannschaft

ESV "Vorwarts" Unter Apspang

Deller Alois, Turner Alfred, Turner Ernst

S8V Zellerndorf

Putz Edmund, Giirtler Manfred, Strohmayer Karl

ESK Eintracht Pottschach

Egger Jutta, Egger Christian, Jahrl Walter

ESV Naturfreunde Traiskirchen

Bruckner Norbert, Kostinger Peter, Heyderer Wolfgang
SV Spillern

Massinger Michael, Klinger Thomas, Kottek Mathias
SSV Deutsch-\Wagram

Augenhofer Robert, Havel Christian, Allmayer Helmut
ESV ASKO Gerasdorf

Planinc Martin, Tippelt Oliver, Gehringer Michael
ASKO Maria Theresia

Pliger Kurt, Pliger Anni, Tomasini Leo

1.AESV Bad Véslau

Benda Walter, Hornbacher Wolfgang, Lauermann Michael
ASKO Médling

Kutalek Herbert, Schwarzinger Robert, Kiihnel Richard, Koller Joseph

ESV Maria Anzbach
Lichtblau Stefan, Weiss Karl-Heinz, Wielander Roman

Anton Vorisek

(Schiedsrichter)

Anton Vorisek

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte
18:2

17:3

16:4

12:8

10:10

10:10

8:12

7:13

6:14

4:16

2:18

& 0676 620 37 41
Quotient
2,156 104
2,940 130
1,309 34
1,448 47
0,942 -8
0,737 -40
0,946 -7
0,730 -37
0,838 -24
0,645 -55
0,311 -144

Anton Vorisek der Fleissige !!!

Datum: 01.06.2014

[ obelix@rul.at

Diff. Eigene Gegner

194

197

144

1562

130

112

123

100

124

100

65

(Schriftfiihrer)

90

67
110
105
138
152
130
137
148
155

209
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